DATA SHEET
Product specification
Supersedes data of 1996 Apr 26
1999 May 18
DISCRETE SEMICONDUCTORS
BZX84 series
Voltage regulator diodes
book, halfpage

Partnumber North American
Partnumber
Order code
(12nc) marking/packing package device status buy online
BZX84-A10  9339 582 70215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-A12  9340 117 70215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-A13  9340 550 56215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-A15  9340 158 80215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-A20  9340 549 75215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-A27  9340 161 70215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-
A2V4  9339 596 50215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
  9339 596 50235 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile, Large SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-
A2V7  9340 231 10215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-A36  9340 395 70215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-A39  9340 458 50215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-
A3V0  9340 199 50215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-
A3V3  9340 313 30215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-
A3V6  9340 431 10215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-
A3V9  9340 117 60215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-A43  9340 549 73215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84- Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
BZX84-
A4V3  9340 284 60215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-
A4V7  9340 322 30215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-A51  9340 549 74215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-
A5V1  9340 136 20215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-
A5V6  9340 181 80215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-
A6V2  9340 154 30215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-
A6V8  9340 236 50215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-A75  9340 146 00215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-
A7V5  9340 236 60215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-
A8V2  9340 117 50215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Low Profile SOT23 Full production -
BZX84-
A9V1 BZX84-A9V1 T/R 9340 141 40215 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,